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External Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXaERNA! STANDARD INEORI.IATION
NoUINAL: 0,080
TARGET AT 30 . 16: 0 . 081
LoT ii: AG435502
ExPIRATIoN: 12 /30 /2026
TANK PRESSURE: 112 6 Psi

VERSIONS
DMT: 3 , 02
PIc:3.03
Moden:2.6
Questions:2.2

BI,ANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNA! STANDARD
BIANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
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EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNA! STANDARD
B!AN( TEST

19
00
80
00
80
00
80
00
80
00

12:03
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0.000
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TEMPERATURES

lNTERNAL STANDARD

0.0
0-0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

sample Chanlcer = 4 8.1'C
Breath Tube = 4 8.1'C

PASSED
PASSED

DETECTOR INEO
PUI'P ON

PUMP OEF

PASSED
PASSED

EILTER INEO
Eilter 1

Eilter 2

Eilter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

Average = 0.0798
std Dev = 0.0004

Chades R. Foster
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Progam

Subscribed and swom before me this -1f day o1 Ot .ZO 2@

PASSED

I. Charles R. Foster, afler being lirst duly swom, depose and state as follows:

1i; I am a current employee ofthe State ofAlaska Scientific Crime Detection Labomtory'

iii m" n r^r" S"i""iifi; Crime Detec{ioo Laboratory is an entity within the Department of Public safety'

i:; t am ttre Scientlnc Director oflhe State Breath Alcohol Program'

i+j in ,r,", 
""p"rity, 

r un, ,."rponsibt" ro, o""-."e"ing th" n."u0,-At*l,ot P-gnm, which includes assuring thal instsuments ar€ calibrated and

mainuining program records

i;) ih" ;d; i; ;" and accurate verification ofcalibmtion, which is performed bv the instrument's softwate. as specified bv lhe state Brcath

Alcohol program. verification ofcalibratio-n is 
" "grf"ai""ra*"a""t 

regularly ricorded activity ofthe State BrEath Alcohol Program'

iiin. ortr,"-aut" 
"imaa 

below. t certig tha rh" 
"ailu*tion 

ofth" .ef"rence-<l instrument was accurate on the date in which the above tests were

p"iforr"d -d th.t forc cenified for evidentiarJ use in the State of Alaska'
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No1ary Public
My Commission ExPires With Oflice Tech Reviewer Initials: Date:

PUMP INEO
Ffo' Rate = 4.865 L/M

PASSED
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